
SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL #FINISH

Satin Black

Pewter

BX18-BL

BX18-P

BX18-PZ

BX18-Z

BX18-S

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Brushed Stainless

Brushed Brass

Polished Brass
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ELIZ BOX STAINLESS STEEL PATH LIGHT

18”

3”
Dimensions: 18” L x 3” W x 3” D

Weight: 2.25 lbs

Housing Material: 16ga 308 stainless steel
(powder-coated or uncoated)

Lamp Included*: Non-integrated 5W G4 LED,
280lm, 3000K

Lamp Base: G4 bi-pin

Voltage: 12V

Max Wattage: 5W, LED only

Wire: #18-2 with a 3ft pigtail (waterproof
electrical connectors included)

Mounting: Industry standard heavy-duty
1/2” NPT stake included

Suggested Spacing: 6-8 ft

*Fixtures shipped with standard LED lamp, unless otherwise
specified.
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■ 100% Fabricated in USA

■ One-Piece Welded Design for a Stronger Fixture

■ Heavy-gauge Stainless or Brass Construction

■ Custom Heights and Finishes Available

■ No Assembly Required


